
County Court Calendar Court Date:   Start Time:   
 06/20/2023 8:30 AM 
 

 

 

CR-81601  ARMSTRONG, 
STEPHEN DALE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
COUNTY BAIL 
BONDS 

 

 

 Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 
 

   

CR-82703  BLACKNALL, COLBY 
DEJAUN 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: VEH INSPECTION RPT/INSURANCE DOC VIOLATION 

 
 

  

CR-82678  BLACKNALL, COLBY 
DEJAUN 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID W/PREV CONV 

 
 

  

CR-82557  DAVIS, BENJAMIN ERIC Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID W/PREV CONV 
 

 

  

CR-82556  DAVIS, BENJAMIN ERIC Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID W/PREV CONV 
 

 

  

CR-82565  FLUITT, JAYLA RENEE Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

 
 

  

CR-82519  GONZALEZ, NOEMI 
YANEZ 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 

 
 

  

CR-82571  GONZALEZ, NOEMI 
YANEZ 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 

 
 

  

CR-82846  GOSDIN, KENNEDY 
PAIGE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 
 

 

  

CR-81292  GRANADOS-
MALDONADO, MARIO 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
GRANADOS-
MALDONADO, 
MARIO 

 

 

 Charge: VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 
 

 

  

CR-82574  GUMS, RAISHAAN 
TOBAR 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 
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CR-82575  GUMS, RAISHAAN 
TOBAR 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS DANGEROUS DRUG - PROMETHAZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 

 
 

  

CR-82576  GUMS, RAISHAAN 
TOBAR 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 

 
 

  

CR-82683  HAZELTON, WESLEY 
LORENCE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: TERRORISTIC THREAT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT 
 

 

  

CR-82008  HUSSEIN, LOUAI Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

 
 

  

CR-80482  LACHAPELLE, TRISTAN 
DAKOTA 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

 
 

  

CR-80413  LACHAPELLE, TRISTAN 
DAKOTA 

Attorney: 
Pro Se 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS CS PG 3 < 28G - ALPRAZOLAM 

 
 

  

CR-80481  LACHAPELLE, TRISTAN 
DAKOTA 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS DANGEROUS DRUG 

 
 

  

76634  LAWSON, RANDY 
EUGENE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
ACE BAIL 
BONDS/CROCKETT 
TX 
ALLEGHENY 
CASULTY 
CO/PALESTINE 

 

 

 Charge: DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES 
 

 

  

CR-82419  LEDBETTER, MALIK 
DWYANE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 
 

 

  

CR-82195  LOPEZ-ROSALES, JOSE 
ALFREDO 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
LOPEZ-ROSALES, 
JOSE ALFREDO 

 

 

 Charge: ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200 
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CR-82687  MODERSINSKY, TROY Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
MODERSINSKY, 
TROY 

 

 

 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 
 

 

  

CR-82421  PEREZ, NATHAN Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
KING BAIL BONDS II 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 

 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 
 

 

  

CR-82734  SOLANO, MATTHEW 
JOHN 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: RECKLESS DRIVING 

 
 

  

CR-82688  STEPHENS, AARON 
SHEA 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
BUDGET BAIL 
BONDS, 

 

 

 Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 
 

 

  

CR-82605  VILLANUEVA, ISABEL 
FELIPA 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL 
FELIPA 

 

 

 Charge: FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO 
 

 

  

CR-82740  WILEY, SHELESSIA 
YVETTE 

Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 

 
 

  

CR-80148  YLEIZAH, DILTON TIM Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 

 Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
 

 

  

CR-82858  YLEIZAH, DILTON TIM Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
KING BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: POSS MARIJ <2OZ 

 
 

  

CR-82675  YOUNG, DAVID Attorney: 
 

 
 

Bond Company: 
AAA BAIL BONDS II 

 

 
 Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

 
 

  


